
Statement of Financial Position Comparison
Camp Hendon

As of July 31, 2025

Cash Basis  Monday, August 18, 2025 07:17 PM GMTZ   1/2

DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT TOTAL

AS OF JULY 31, 2025 AS OF JULY 31, 2024 (PY)

Assets
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
1010 Checking 79,038.43 78,633.54
1020 Money Market 10,276.79 10,276.01
1030 Checking - Gaming 90.00 90.00
1040 PayPal Account 431.34 384.52
1050 Stripe Clearing
1100 E*Trade - Cash $36,921.28 $32,338.73
1105 E Trade Investments 65,417.64 57,468.01

Total for 1100 E*Trade - Cash $102,338.92 $89,806.74

Total for Bank Accounts $192,175.48 $179,190.81

Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets
1320 Schwab $280,019.99 $272,573.33
1325 Schwab Cash 6,124.37 7,932.70

Total for 1320 Schwab $286,144.36 $280,506.03

1330 Uncategorized Asset
1340 Undeposited Funds
1410 Prepaid Expenses

Total for Other Current Assets $286,144.36 $280,506.03

Total for Current Assets $478,319.84 $459,696.84

Fixed Assets
1510 Computers & Software 0 $160.00
1511 Accumulated Depreciation -3,300.00 -2,860.00

Total for 1510 Computers & Software -$3,300.00 -$2,700.00

1515 Storage Trailer 3,300.00 3,300.00
Total for Fixed Assets 0 $600.00

Other Assets
1110 Investments - At Cost 0 0
1111 CD's 25,000.00
1112 Coca-Cola Stock
1113 Vanguard Mutual Fund

Total for 1110 Investments - At Cost 0 $25,000.00

Total for Other Assets 0 $25,000.00

Total for Assets $478,319.84 $485,296.84
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Liabilities and Equity
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Credit Cards
2010 Credit Card - Master 6671 8,056.21 8,312.90
2015 Credit Card - 0168
2017 Credit Card - 7034 184.16
Credit Card

Total for Credit Cards $8,240.37 $8,312.90

Other Current Liabilities
2030 Payroll Clearing
2040 Payroll Tax Payable

Total for Other Current Liabilities 0 0

Total for Current Liabilities $8,240.37 $8,312.90

Long-term Liabilities
Total for Liabilities $8,240.37 $8,312.90

Equity
3100 Unrestricted Net Assets 501,552.62 537,861.14
Net Income -31,473.15 -60,877.20
3300 Opening Balance Equity

Total for Equity $470,079.47 $476,983.94

Total for Liabilities and Equity $478,319.84 $485,296.84


